T, GONTRACT 1D CODE FAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 I 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. ] 3. EFF. DATE 7. REQUISITION/FURCHASE REQ. NO.| 5. PROJECT NO. (¥ appiicable)
© PODO2E 012010 0020035878

8. ISSUED BY COBDE [70050800 7. ADMINISTERED BY ¢fothor than Slem 6 CODE |

DHS - Customs & Border Protection DHS - Customs & Border Protection

CBP CBP

1907 South Bell Street 1901 South Bell Straat

Arlington VA 22202 Arlington VA 22202
6. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR [No., street, couniy, State and 2ip Code) gA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

THE BOEING COMPANY

DBA/ BOEING 9B, DATED (SEE (TEM 17}

1215 SOUTH CLARK ST (STE 600)

STE 600 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NC.

ARLINGTON VA 22202-3259 [ / HSBP 1208119751
GODE 807414318 [ FAGILITY CODE 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 033172010

11, THIS FTEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUIGITATIONS

[ ™o sbove numbersd soficitation s smended s sct forth in liem 14. Th hour and datc specified for reccipt of Ofters || s extended, [ is not adtended. Offers
gt ekrowledgs feceipt of this emendmant prigr to the hour and dabe specified in the soficitation or as amended, by one of the foliowing mathods: (a} By compietng
Itams 8 and 15, gnd retuming copias of the amendment; (b) By acknowiedging receipt ot this amendment on each copy of the offer submittad; or () By
soparate lettar or talegram which Incudes o reference to the soficitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKN OWLEDGEMENT TC BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESKZRATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT !N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtye of this smendment you desire 1o change an offer aiready submitied, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided esch tetegram or iettar makes
refarence Io the salicitation and this dmeat, and 18 received prior to the opening hour and dale specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (¥ reguired)

73, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRAGT/AORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
A THIS GHANGE ORDER 15 (SSUED PURGUANT TO: (Spacily euthority] THE GHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. (N FTEM 10A.

B. THE ABUVE NUMBE RED CONTRAGT/ R 15 MODIET E ADMINISTRATIVE T Guch o3 Changes 11 payig ofiice,
appropriation date, elc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 5 ENTERED (NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52.249.14, EXCUSABLE DELAYS, MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES

=10 DTVER {Spechly lvpe of mogicston and sunanty)

E. (MPORTANT: Contractor [ ] isnct is required 10 sign this document and ralum ! copies to iesuing office.
14. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION ( Crpanized by LCF section hsedings, inciuding solicitatinnfcantract subject malter whave foasible.)

The purpose of this mpdification is o definitize the three.month extension established under PO0020. As a result of s ROM
received from Boeing dated O i the amount pof| -egotiatinns were held on 12 Mar 2010, resulting in a
negotiated settlement price of|

{See Page 2}

Excep: as provided herein, all terms end conditions of the document referenced in item SA or 10A, as heretofore changed, remnains unchanged and in ful force and
affect.

154 NAME AND T{TLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnf) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or print)
Wes Plemons : M.L. McDaniel
Senior Contract Administrator Comntracting Officer
15C. DATE 16B. 16C DATE
_SJGNED / O BY SIGNED
2/3//20 3fa/ 2010
0 3ign) {Signature of Cortracting Officar
NSN 7540-01-152-6070 STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83)

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Presciibed by GSA FAR {46 CFR) 53.243



1. CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION/MGDIFICATION DF CONTRACT - Continuation

7. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFF. DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ, NO. PAGE OF PAGES
P00021 03/31/2010 0020035873 2 | 2

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION {Crganized by UCF saction headings, inchuding solicitationfoontract subject matfer where fgasibg.)
1} The total cost is increased by $639,862.00, from $291,855,085.00 (0 $292,454,947.00.

4) The total task order cost plus fixed fee amount is increased by $691,579.00, from $315,792,528.00 w $315,484.107.00,

6) The negotiated amount associated with PO001§ is corrected to reflect $1,574,121.00 instead of $1.574,120.00.

7) All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

STANDARD FORM 30 {REV 10-83)





